
PROPOSED PREBUILD 
SUITE 1901 – 7,369 RSF Office

Workstation

Conference Room

Phone Room

4

42

2

2

F L O O R  K E Y
Huddle Room

Reception

Pantry 

2

1

1

Total Employees 47  

Click here for more information

https://slgreen.com/properties/215-park-avenue-south/
https://slgreen.com/properties/215-park-avenue-south/

